

RAMGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE **STANDARD CLUB**



"Nurturing Ambassador for Standards and Quality" An Initiative of Bureau of Indian Standards (The National Standards Body of India)

Club ID- SC 2765 Estd.2022

Affiliated by

The Bureau of Indian Standards, Jamshedpur division, Department of Consumer affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution, Government of India.

Attendance Sheet

Quiz Competition Organized by Standard Club and Sponsored by BIS, Jamshedpur on ____ DEPT: CSE

		C'
SI.No	Name	Signature
1)	Khushi Kumari	Khusho Kumri
2.	Anupseiga Paudit a	Anuperiya Pondit
3.	Rul, Roy	Rule
Ч.	Payal Rani	/ the
5.	&imon	Rimon
6.	Shreys Gautam	shrep
4.	Swati Kumari	Swahl
8.	Anjali Kumaru	dy ale
9.	Smelia Kumaci	Incha Kumari
10.	Triepti Kiran	Jupti
11.	Sanavini strep	Sutren'si
112,	Sonali Kumari	Sovali K
13.	Palak Kumari	Halark Kuner
14.	Khushi Singh	Khushi
(2)		Schivan
165	vian Kuthan yupta	viau
17)	Sushant Kuman	Sushant
18)	bubbit chakeraborly	Sulhojit
19	Krish hund Agia	Usith .
20	> GORaf Kunon Dejwar	Cropens
21	> doubit lumay	destil
22		Nandou & Jadou
	> Ankit Kumar	Antit kuman
24		Sachin Kewat
125) Vivek kumar Yadav	Vinek Kumar Yorda

Signature of Mento



RAMGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE

STANDARD CLUB



"Nurturing Ambassador for Standards and Quality" Clu An Initiative of Bureau of Indian Standards I (The National Standards Body of India)

Club ID- SC 2765 Estd.2022

Affiliated by

The Bureau of Indian Standards, Jamshedpur division, Department of Consumer affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution, Government of India.

Attendance Sheet

Quiz Competition Organized by Standard Club and Sponsored by BIS, Jamshedpur on _____ DEPT: CSE

SI.No	Name	Signature
	Ravi Kuman	Ravi Kuman
26)	Ansher Kumon Grupta	Anglis
28)	Ashi'nav Kuman	Ashinan
29)	Aney Kewat	Anejcourst
		Jean Charley
<u>30)</u> 311	Utkarsh Gupta	
32)	wicky sharma	Utlansh Gupta nicky sharme
33)		Shower tung
34)	Shivan Kumar	Shivam.
,35)	Abuijeet kumar	Abhijert pr
361	Md Irshed	Isped
37	Anit komar.	And for
38)		Alok Kr Duby
	LUCKS ARYAN	Jucky Derg on
		0 0

Signature of Mentor